1961 1961 	3 . V			1 . 1-11 11	* 14*				
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	ovi i Janiosi .	CHELDIN	CODOS	,				
Date In: 12/01/2021 16/11,	Jeb description	Title .		o Completed	. Dono	by			
Rer No: NB8/ TMC21000,553/4	SAS c-filling								
Veli No. CAN 9(6) D	E-mail (bjale :	hts. A(C thrs)	1		-	-			
0.01 12012021 08-18	I-Motor Clain		Milur	7098-001	12/01/	2021			
17101/07 000 115			10. 11.	7.10	1612	3 .			
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Placto Uploaded								
The transfer of the second	AssessmenVSu	rvey Report							
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to Owner / Wksiz								
Proformed Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (Yoli		1kxl)			
TP Uniticulars: Veh No:	SP NOSS	, INC(.)/Non-I	NG().					
Owner / Driver: (.			Tcl;						
Polley No: () Pe	erlod: ()	Cover Typ						
Confirmed by 1 (Dater,		lings	1001/1				
	Note-Est Sintus (V		0%; P: 21	79%. P: 80-	10074)	<u>-</u>			
Company of the contract of the	Worranty: YES ()/NO()						
Bucess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000	()	esumanas esperante	Water States	THE CO.	water and the same			
Confidential Reservation in the Confedence of th		测的处理	为是以例如	沙沙大村作为	11.04				
() Walk-In Customar : Oustomer's Info	ermation strictly Cor	PS & fallnebly	rictly NO ref	or of rapsuor.					
() Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Yasur	er uncently.		11.00	• ,3)			
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	e: VES()/N	0()17	owing Co: (- Herenton	ANSWERS CHARGE	College and the College of the Colle			
	TOTAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE	THE STATE OF		學是是	NO THE PROPERTY.	э у · ·			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()							
2) QC Choole/ Post Repair Inspection	(.)		,		,				
3) Uplosd Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost>\$	3000F	· ·		*,*					
5) Opiosa resulvey Photo (reput Cost - 5	20001	7.11-							
Injurý i	, ,	- Areir month to the	MANAGES AND ASSAULT		3712447	MACHET PROPERTY.			
		X 24 (4.27) em	为自然的证明	的对称相似的动	MARCE CHANN				
Colomboand March College South Share Strate College									
			-,		" , ", "				
					A SECURE				
					· ·	, nesseeuse			
a service de la constante de l		NAME OF THE PARTY	SKAROVE.			A twelling			
NA2100604 ""	1	1) Alt I Apoldon	THANKING (2	20)I					
		STOA! Denwy	Assessment (3	TANK INCO	12/545				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	3) TP: Yowing	Times vis Bullyey		\$30					
iver/Owner:	5) FT Pollow-1	Lrough Burvey	(New (10 Jan 201	D)					
rathet No;		Al Tit t ILL INTO	nough		\$160				
rnäged Portion:	Ten de la constanta	avatt . Lian TA	+ SMRT Surve						
		- 10 Ph. W		vande.	33				
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	١,	NS: Courlet	y Car/Tpt Allos	Vende	\$10	-			
THE PART OF THE PA	ENERGISE FOR ALTER	A + MIChottiff	peirlaspentian	ordinadou	23	1			
	2年2月10月00年12月1日	TP(N(1)14	S. Chair seach a	Tast DNG	30	- waren			
L1:		-37 N131 Idas M	obile	Fee Chiers	J www.	TANAMA A			
Zauk V	114	Invotor dated		Per Charge	4 Lamesta	-			

SN08211C0005 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME 12/01/2021 16:11 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (12/01/2021 16:11 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

12/01/2021 16:11 (SGT) 12/01/2021 08:15 (SGT) Kim Seng Walk, Singapore JUNCTION OF KIM SENG ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN9422P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

Q LEASING 5XXXX683L

sharonsoon5404@gmail.com (Phone) +65-94513424

+65-94513424

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Toyota

Wish

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

No

5111294417-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

ABDUL RAZAK BIN ROSLAN

SXXXX589D

Date Of Driving Pass 29/06/1993 Driving experience 27 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-94513424 Alt. Phone Number Email Address arjumikputri@gmail.com Address BLK 355 YISHUN RING ROAD #02-1800 Address complement Postcode 760355 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name GRAB PASSANGER Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number FBP1105S Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Motorcycle

Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
기가 보면 하는 사이지 않아요? 아이지 아이지 아이에 가는 아이들은 사이를 하는데	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations retating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents. (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Reg. No. 533846830

12/01/2021

Winessed by Reporting Centre

Policyholder's Signature / Date

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

- My Velnicle

Describe Circumstances of the Accident Kim Seng
On the 12/01/2021 ground pars by at 14 0 100
I hit a motorbike on my right side. After ragol clear I was moving out to the right
a meterbite fall form of sight side by the parent but when I look out I is
a motorbite fall form my right side bumper. So I came out and ask anything / everything o k? But the vider just tell me to report. Physically at the look of the bibe there is no dame details and decicled to report.
o.k? But the order just tell my to report. Physically at the look of the big feverything
No injury complain by the rider My front humber hodykit constant the look and its no down
details and decicled to report.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Pag. No. 53384683L

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

12/01/2021

1220 WS

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 12 / 01 / 20:	21 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (08. : 15)(HH:MM).
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LOCATION: Kay Sizing Wat	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
gjVEHICLE ·NUMBER:	SJN 9422 P
DINSURANCE COMPANY:	
15010011011055	EIIIOUUIII
SIPOLICY TYPE: COMPRE	ENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TOWN TO TOWN	MA WISH
HTVPE-ISALOON / COUPE	MPV/VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS
-WELLOUE CATEGORY (PP	IVATE (COMMERCIALY MOTORCYCLE)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORILITA	CCIDENT TIME: Working
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT A	ER YOUR OWN INSURANCE LYES NO
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND	D PARTY CLAIM (REPORTING ONLY)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (TAIK	D PARTI COMMINICATION
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	ing Pte. Ltd (MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
8 C) ADDRESS:	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIV	FR ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Abdul Ka	ak, Bin Roslan . (MALE) FEMALE
(1) CLADDRESS: BIK 355	Yishun Ring Road, \$102-1800, S(760355)
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (_35_/_	08 / 1970)(DD/MM/YYY) : :
eloccupation; (INDOOR	HOUTDOOK) 11993
HOATE OF DRIVING PAS	SS 29/06/19/19
The second secon	VER UP THE HISTIRED S COLUMN THE T
THE NO DELATIONSHIP OF	LUC DITACIO MATINI ANTONIO
5 GIWEATHER CONDITION: P	GEENE KYIINING / OTTEN
biroad surface: (BRY-/	WEI / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (RET NOT *
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (Y	EST NOT S
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHI	CH POUCESTATION.
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	NO NOS S MODELL
Ho of passanger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: FR	
C INCOMPLIANT DIVINE	S7981087H CONTACT:
() 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	MODEL:
My of passanger el DRIVER'S NAME:	
(Induding driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::-
The state of the s	MITTER CONTROL AND CONTROL OF THE CO
()	7 1

email = arjumikputri agmail.com

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1117098

Policy No.	5111294417-01	Vehicle No.	53N9422P		GST Regist	ration No	
Certificate No.	5111294417-01-000002						
Policyholder Name	Q LEASING				Policyholde	NRIC	
roduct Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading		
Contact No.(Mobile)	94513424	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Home)	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		
CFK.	K No. Yes		hio Yes		eCode Rear	eCode Reason	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	1	
→ Accident Details							
Report Date	12/01/2021 16:16	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Ty	pe	
Date of Accident	12/01/2021	Time of Accident himmy	09:15		Country of	Acciden	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.		
Accident Location	KIM SENG WALK						
→ Total Excess Applicable							
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00			
TED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?		
Additional Excess	0.00	11 C 10 C		(C0000000)	स्वयत् वसी तस्य विशे		
Total OD Excess Applicable	3000.00	Total TF Excess Applicable		1.500.00			
♥ Benefits	world by Marie	Activity of the same of the sa		- PERMITTERS.			
	tion						
SST Registered	No		GST Registra	ation Date			
SST Registration No.			GST Status	Verified	3	Ves	
Rodification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress						
Address 1	317 OUTRAM ROAD Address 2 #02-39 CONCORDE SHOPP		SHOPPING	Address 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	lingapore address			
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5111300367-01				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Unnamed driver Name	ABDUL RAZAK BIN ROSLAN	Driver NRIC	\$7028589D		Driver DOS		
Register Date of Driver License	29/06/1993	Driver Age	50		Driving Experience		
Contact No.(Mobile)	94513424	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Hom		
Address 1	BLK 355 #02-1800	Address 2	YISHUN RING ROAD)÷	Address 3		
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code		
Unit No.	02-1800						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	SJN9422P	Driver tr			
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No				
Modification History							
Service Level							
Claim 001 New							
Claim Type *				ор-мх	✓ Insured Name	Q LEA	
Timen expensive				11:	Contact		
Contact No.(Mobile)					No. (Hame)	_	
Email Address					O1 Vehicle	S)N94	
Claim Description				Termovan Creatives	Number		
Claim Description				[53N9422P / FBP11055 O	N 12 Jan 2021		
Preferred Workshop	insured Liability Partial	ly at Fault					
Bantier No. Yes	▼ Repair Preferred Worksho	on Name unknown GIA Become	ed V	Ī	1,201,-11		
	Option	TEDOTE INC.		12/01/2021 16:23			
Date Registered	- Carrier - Carr	report record	A	12/01/2021 16:23	Claim Close Date		

ROSLI WAHAB

Print AK letter

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1117098 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received Yes ○ No. Upload Date 12/01/2021 15:23 Path . Category * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ٧ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Descr NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOD676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving Li NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Jan 2021 16:23 SAS Normal SAS 20 Video List

Folder Date

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Uploaded By/Date

• eBaoTech										Genera	lClaim
. Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH	1_800676						• Change	e Languag	e + Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	cy Query									
	Policy I	No.				Date	of Accident		12/01/2021	12:05	7
V		Vehicle No.(For Motor) 53N94		122P		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Palicyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5111294417- 01	5111294417- 01-000002	Q LEASING	53384683L	GFM	dHvo CLASSIC	S3N9422P		20/07/2020	19/07/2021

Continue